
BROWARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS — An Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider of Service      
Mark D. Bogen • Beam Furr • Steve Geller • Dale V.C. Holness • Chip LaMarca • Nan H. Rich • Tim Ryan • Barbara Sharief • Michael Udine 

“Ready for College”   
WORKSHOPS FOR COLLEGE ADMISSIONS READINESS 

Open to high school juniors and seniors—parents and caregivers are welcome 

Broward County Library’s new FREE Ready for College Admissions Readiness Program 

will show you how to overcome the barriers that can stop you from success! 

Workshop 1:  Dates 

 Sep 15 (Sat), 2PM, African-American Research 
Library & Cultural Center  

 Sep 17 (Mon), 5:30PM, West Regional Library 

 Sep 18 (Tue), 6PM, Main Library 

 Sep 26 (Wed), 5:30PM, Northwest Regional 
Library 

 Sep 29 (Sat), 3PM, Southwest Regional Library 

 Oct 17 (Wed), 6PM, South Regional/Broward 
College Library 

 Oct 20 (Sat), 3:30PM, North Regional/Broward 
College Library 

Workshop 2:  Applying for College 

The Applying for College workshop will explain 
step by step instructions on how to complete a 
college application process. 

Please bring the below required items: 

1. Social Security Number

2. Email Address

3. Unofficial transcript copy

4. Parent copy of FL Drivers License and Vehicle
Registration for proof of residency.

Workshop 3: Essay Writing, Resume 

Writing, and Letters of Recommendation 

The Essays, Resume Writing , and Letters of 
Recommendation workshop will show you how to 
effectively write an essay for college admissions, 
scholarships, internship or volunteer 
opportunities. 

  To register for any of the workshops below go to Broward.org/Library/Pages/College.aspx 

The Financial Aid workshop will explain the  
FAFSA (Free Application for Student Aid), the 
different types of aid, the do's and don'ts of   
Financial Aid, common terms to know about the 
process & more.  

To successfully fill out the FAFSA please bring: 

1. Social Security Number (student and parent)

2. Email Address (student & parent)

3. 2016 / 2017 Taxes

4. Parent(s) Date of Birth (both parents if taxes
filed joint)

 Oct 1 (Mon), 5:30PM, West Regional Library  

 Oct 16 (Tue), 6PM, Main Library 

 Oct 27 (Sat), 3PM, Southwest Regional Library 

 Nov 10 (Sat), 3:30PM, North Regional/Broward 
College Library 

 Nov 14 (Wed), 6PM, South Regional/Broward 
College Library 

Workshop 1:  Financial Aid Planning 

Workshop 2:  Dates 

 Nov 5 (Mon), 5:30PM, West Regional Library 

 Nov 17 (Sat), 3:30PM, North Regional/Broward 
College library 

 Dec 8 (Sat), 3PM, Southwest Regional Library 

 Dec 12 (Sat), 6PM, South Regional/Broward 
College Library 

Workshop 3: Dates 

Workshop 4:  Scholarships and Naviance Workshop 4:  Dates 

 Dec 1 (Sat), 3:30PM, North Regional/Broward 
College library 

The Scholarship and Naviance workshop will 
teach you how to effectively use Naviance, 
the Broward County college planning tool to 
search for scholarships and how to organize your 
quest to land the best scholarships for you.   

Fall 2018 workshops * September thru December 

  To register for any of the workshops go to Broward.org/Library/Pages/College.aspx 

http://www.broward.org/Library/Pages/college.aspx
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